0@@ bk

Revised 11.7

WEDNESDAY CO-ED LOWER LEAGUE

6:10
7:15
8:20

GUE
N3 &0&

MA
* Joo
¥7yed

MANAGER
Randy Shank
Valerie Bharadwaj
Alex Frisari
Matthew Gonzales
Jason Hernandez

99 Problems vs. Pitch'es and Cream
Heavy Hitters vs. 99 Problems
Have You Seen vs. Inglourious Batters

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

@Q& 2 //)? Liberty Park
TEAM

1. 99 Problems

2.  Heavy Hitters

3.  Pitch'es and Cream

4.  Have You Seen My Softballs

5.  Inglourious Batters

Sept. 7 Oct. 19

Liberty  6:10 Have You Seen My Softballs vs. Heavy Hitters Liberty

Liberty  7:15 Inglourious Batters vs. 99 Problems Liberty

Pitch'es and Cream—BYE Liberty

Sept. 14

Liberty  6:10 Heavy Hitters vs. Pitch'es and Cream

Liberty  7:15 Pitch'es and Cream vs. 99 Problems Oct. 26

Liberty  8:20 Inglourious Batters vs. Have You Seen Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

Sept. 21

Liberty  6:10 Have You Seen vs. Heavy Hitters Nov. 2

Liberty  7:15 Inglourious Batters vs. Pitch'es and Cream Liberty

99 Problems—BYE Liberty

Liberty

Sept. 28

Liberty  6:10 Heavy Hitters vs. Inglourious Batters Nov. 9

Liberty  7:15 99 Problems vs. Inglourious Batters Liberty

Liberty  8:20 Have You Seen vs. Pitch'es and Cream Liberty

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

Oct. 5

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

Oct. 12
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

6:10
7:15
8:20

6:10
7:15
8:20

Pitch'es and Cream vs. Inglourious Batters
Pitch'es and Cream vs. Have You Seen
99 Problems vs. Heavy Hitters

99 Problems vs. Have You Seen
Pitch'es and Cream vs. Have You Seen
Inglourious Batters vs. Heavy Hitters

6:10
7:15
8:20

6:10
7:15
8:20

6:30
7:45

99 Problems vs. Inglourious Batters
Heavy Hitters vs. Have You Seen Softballs
Pitch'es and Cream vs. Heavy Hitters

Inglourious Batters vs. Pitch'es and Cream
Heavy Hitters vs. 99 Problems
Have You Seen vs. 99 Problems

PLAYOFFS
#2 99 Problems vs. #3 Have You Seen
#1 Pitch’es and Cream vs. Winner

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff
/ Championship games - no exceptions!

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST- NO FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED

FIELD CONDITIONS (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-CERRITOS CUSTOMER SERVICE
Scores/Stats/Standings

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 220

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

www.mlsoftball.com




