

Revised 11.7 WEDNESDAY CO-ED LOWER LEAGUE Liberty Park

TEAM

- 99 Problems 1.
- 2. Heavy Hitters
- Pitch'es and Cream 3.
- 4. Have You Seen My Softballs
- 5. Inglourious Batters

Sept. 7

Liberty Liberty	6:10 7:15	Have You Seen My Softballs vs. Heavy Hitters Inglourious Batters vs. 99 Problems Pitch'es and Cream—BYE
Sept. 14 Liberty Liberty Liberty	6:10 7:15 8:20	Heavy Hitters vs. Pitch'es and Cream Pitch'es and Cream vs. 99 Problems Inglourious Batters vs. Have You Seen
Sept. 21 Liberty Liberty	6:10 7:15	Have You Seen vs. Heavy Hitters Inglourious Batters vs. Pitch'es and Cream 99 Problems—BYE
Sept. 28		

Liberty	6:10	Heavy Hitters vs. Inglourious Batters
Liberty	7:15	99 Problems vs. Inglourious Batters
Liberty	8:20	Have You Seen vs. Pitch'es and Cream

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

Oct. 5 Liberty 6:10 Pitch'es and Cream vs. Inglourious Batters Liberty 7:15 Pitch'es and Cream vs. Have You Seen Liberty 8:20 99 Problems vs. Heavy Hitters Oct. 12 Liberty 6:10 99 Problems vs. Have You Seen

- Liberty 7:15 Pitch'es and Cream vs. Have You Seen
- Liberty 8:20 Inglourious Batters vs. Heavy Hitters



MANAGER Randy Shank Valerie Bharadwaj Alex Frisari Matthew Gonzales Jason Hernandez

Oct. 19

Liberty	6:10	99 Problems vs. Pitch'es and Cream
Liberty	7:15	Heavy Hitters vs. 99 Problems
Liberty	8:20	Have You Seen vs. Inglourious Batters

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Oct. 26 Liberty Liberty Liberty	6:10 7:15 8:20	99 Problems vs. Inglourious Batters Heavy Hitters vs. Have You Seen Softballs Pitch'es and Cream vs. Heavy Hitters
Nov. 2 Liberty Liberty Liberty	6:10 7:15 8:20	Inglourious Batters vs. Pitch'es and Cream Heavy Hitters vs. 99 Problems Have You Seen vs. 99 Problems
Nov. 9 Liberty Liberty	6:30 7:45	PLAYOFFS #2 99 Problems vs. #3 Have You Seen #1 Pitch'es and Cream vs. Winner

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST- NO FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED

FIELD CONDITIONS (AFTER 3:00 PM) MLS-CERRITOS CUSTOMER SERVICE Scores/Stats/Standings

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 220 customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2 www.mlsoftball.com